o/ Google Analytics

DisasterAssistance.gov Web Performance Metrics

Total Visits
1,429,305

9% of Total: 100.00% (1,429,305)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:06:11

Avg for View: 00:06:11 (0.00%)

Pageviews

12,179,237

% of Total: 100.00% (12,179,237)

Unique Visitors

546,849

% of Total: 100.00% (546,849)

Avg. Pages / Visit
8.52

Avg for View: 8.52 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:00:49

Avg for View: 00:00:49 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

17.48%

Avg for View: 17.48% (0.00%)

B W

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor

Avg. Visits per Visitor

M Returning Visitor

H1 N2 M Other

48.1%

Visits and Bounce Rate by Source / Medium

Source / Medium
(direct) / (none)
google / organic
fema.gov / referral
m.fema.gov / referral
bing / organic
google.com / referral

yahoo / organic

usasearch.fema.gov / referral

hp_promo / web

search.usa.gov / referral

Sessions Bounce Rate

657,468
205,284
189,595
68,082
38,254
28,694
27,409
22,497
18,353

16,244
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22.55%

12.96%

9.70%

16.70%

7.75%

43.09%

10.84%

12.51%

7.81%

17.53%

Jan 1, 2014 - Dec 31, 2014

DisasterAssistance Total Pageviews

Page Title
Center
Home

Mobile

Find Assistance

Mobile Center

Pageviews

4,442,984

3,619,923

2,714,474

227,536
215,313

Visits by Social Network

Social Network

Facebook
Twitter
WordPress
Blogger
TypePad
reddit
Weebly
Google+
Naver

LinkedIn

Bounce Rate

37.77%

12.43%

53.63%

33.52%
28.01%

Sessions

10,826

783

694

166

62

41

33





